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Session Results

Session 9 - Semifinals Ring B

THU 26 APR 2018  18.00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 161 Women's Fly (51kg) ABDRAIMOVA ZHANSAYA KAZ

KINOSHITA RINKA JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV BEKJON MGL

TKM

TJK

IRL

JOR

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR

SADIE DUFFY

AMIREH ABDEL REHMAN

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 162 Women's Fly (51kg) NAMPAI KITTIYA THA

ANAMIKA IND BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GUO TKM

PRK

SIN

TJK

USA

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

RI CHOL

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR

REAU CAMPBLL

27:29

28:28

27:28

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

3 163 Women's Feather (57kg) DO HONG NGOC VIE

SOMNUEK PANPATCHARA THA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR CHN

UZB

MGL

JOR

IRL

ZHANG GUO

YUSUPOV BEKJON

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

AMIREH ABDEL REHMAN

SADIE DUFFY

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

4 164 Women's Feather (57kg) IRIE SENA JPN

DAULETZHANKYZY YERKEZHAN KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY THA

SIN

CHN

IRL

USA

CMAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

ZHANG GUO

SADIE DUFFY

REAU CAMPBLL

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 165 Women's Light Welter (64kg) TOIKOVA ZHULDYZ KAZ

KHOLOVA IDIMOKH TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL SADIE DUFFY CHN

JOR

UZB

MGL

SIN

ZHANG GUO

AMIREH ABDEL REHMAN

YUSUPOV BEKJON

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 166 Women's Light Welter (64kg) MANISHA IND

WANG XULU CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PRK RI CHOL THA

TJK

TKM

USA

SIN

CMAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI

MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

REAU CAMPBLL

S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:24

30:25

RED

BLUE

7 167 Women's Middle (75kg) KIM JIHO KOR

HOANG NGOC MAI VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV BEKJON CHN

TJK

JOR

MGL

TKM

ZHANG GUO

MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR

AMIREH ABDEL REHMAN

OTGONBAYAR MANDAKHBAYAR

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 168 Women's Middle (75kg) PAHWA ASTHA IND

RYABETS NADEZHDA KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIN S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN USA

THA

IRL

TKM

PRK

REAU CAMPBLL

CMAMPAHOM CHATTUCHAI

SADIE DUFFY

MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY

RI CHOL

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points


