

ASBC YOUTH ASIAN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018



Session Results

Session 9 - Semifinals Ring B

THU 26 APR 2018 18.00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	161	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	ABDRAIMOVA ZHANSAYA KINOSHITA RINKA		KAZ JPN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	UZB	YUSUPOV BEKJON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TKM TJK IRL	OTGONBAYAR MANE MERETNYAZOV ISH MUKHIDDINOV MAN SADIE DUFFY	IANGULY ISUR		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
					Judge 5:	JUK	AMIREH ABDEL REI	TIVIAIN		29:28
2	162	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	NAMPAI KITTIYA ANAMIKA		THA IND	BLUE	WP	4:0	
		Referee	CHN	ZHANG GUO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PRK SIN TJK	MERETNYAZOV ISH RI CHOL S/O VADIVEL ARNGIF MUKHIDDINOV MAN REAU CAMPBLL	RENATHAN		27:29 28:28 27:28 27:29 27:29
3	163	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	DO HONG NGOC SOMNUEK PANPATCHARA		VIE THA	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee	TJK	MUKHIDDINOV MANSUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB MGL	ZHANG GUO YUSUPOV BEKJON OTGONBAYAR MANE AMIREH ABDEL REH SADIE DUFFY			* 28:28 * 28:28 29:27 27:29 27:29
4	164	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED	IRIE SENA		JPN				
4	104	Women's reamer (37kg)	BLUE	DAULETZHANKYZY YERKEZHAN		KAZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee	TKM	MERETNYAZOV ISHANGULY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIN CHN IRL	CMAMPAHOM CHA' S/O VADIVEL ARNGIF ZHANG GUO SADIE DUFFY REAU CAMPBLL			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28
5	165	Women's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	TOIKOVA ZHULDYZ KHOLOVA IDIMOKH		KAZ TJK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: IRL	SADIE DUFFY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JOR UZB MGL	ZHANG GUO AMIREH ABDEL REH YUSUPOV BEKJON OTGONBAYAR MANE S/O VADIVEL ARNGIR)AKHBAYAR		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	166	Women's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	MANISHA WANG XULU		IND CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	PRK	RI CHOL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK TKM USA	CMAMPAHOM CHA' MUKHIDDINOV MAN MERETNYAZOV ISH REAU CAMPBLL S/O VADIVEL ARNGIF	ISUR IANGULY		30:27 30:26 30:26 30:24 30:25
	4.5=	1 A4: 1 / /	555	IZIM III IO		1/05		14/5		
7	167	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	KIM JIHO HOANG NGOC MAI		KOR VIE	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	UZB	YUSUPOV BEKJON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK JOR MGL	ZHANG GUO MUKHIDDINOV MAN AMIREH ABDEL REH OTGONBAYAR MANL MERETNYAZOV ISH	HMAN DAKHBAYAR		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	168	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED	PAHWA ASTHA		IND				
	.00		BLUE	RYABETS NADEZHDA		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	SIN	S/O VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	THA IRL TKM	REAU CAMPBLL CMAMPAHOM CHA [*] SADIE DUFFY MERETNYAZOV ISH RICHOI			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30

Judge 5: PRK

RI CHOL

27:30



ASBC YOUTH ASIAN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018



Session Results